
Pos 

 

GTS1 
1 

 

GTS2 
1 

 

GTS5 
1 

 

Spec Miata 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

942 

99 

51 

27 

25 
14 
26 

Naam 

Michelle Ginsburg 

felix bircher 

John  Crosby 

Jim Long 

Ben Hocevar 
Bobby  Butler 
Alexis Hocevar 

Klasse 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS5 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Beste Td 

1:28.568 

1:23.673 

1:18.882 

1:32.938 

1:13.543 
1:21.932 
1:23.150 

Verschil 

8.389 
9.607 

Beste Snelheid 

73.164 

77.444 

82.148 

69.724 

88.112 
79.090 
77.931 

In Rnd 

7 

4 

8 

3 

10 
8 
9 

Nat/State 

porsche 944 turbo 

BMW M3 

Mazda SPEC Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Licence 

156271 

156958 

157515 

164586 

163090 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/10/2016 2:51:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Races 

Race Group Sat 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:06:53 

Nola Nasa July 9th &10th 2016 1.800 miles 

7/9/2016 10:05 


